
PIXEL NET 4™ 
SKU# PIX013

The Pixel Net 4™ is an ArtNet to DMX driver and is 

compatible with all of Elation’s Pixel Bar™ products, 

includes ArtNet CAT5 input/output, (4) RJ45 CAT5e 

outputs, supports up to (4) DMX universes, 350W 

max power consumption, and a multi voltage 

universal power supply (90-204v or 50/60Hz).

PIXEL NET 4™ FEATURES

ArtNet to DMX Driver

(4) DMX Universes

ArtNet Cat5 Input/Output / (4) RJ45 CAT5e Outputs

AC 90-120V - 50/60Hz or 200-240V - 50/60Hz

Multiple Unit Linkable 6 @120V (12 @220V)

350W Max Power Consumption
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Internet Router
Artnet out from PCArtnet in to Pixel Net 4

PIXEL BAR 40
Power/Data Linkable via CAT5e

Power/Data Output

Power/Data Output

Power/Data Output

Power/Data Output

PIXEL NET 4

PIXEL NET 4
Data Linkable via CAT5
Power Linkable via powerCON
Max Power Linkable Units = 6 @120v (12 @220v)

Max PIXEL BAR 40 Units Per PIXEL NET 4 = 16
(4 PIXEL BAR 40 units per each channel)



PIXEL NET 4™
FEATURES
ArtNet to DMX Driver
(4) DMX Universes

CONTROL / CONNECTIONS
(1) RJ45 CAT5 ArtNet Input
(1) RJ45 CAT5 ArtNet Output
Unique Device ID For Each Unit
(4) RJ45 CAT5e Outputs
powerCON In/Out
Multiple Unit Linkable: 6 units @120V / 12 units @220V

SIZE / WEIGHT
Length: 12.2” (310mm)
Width: 10.0” (255mm)
Vertical Height: 3.4” (86.2mm)
Weight: 8.0 lbs. (3.6kg)

ELECTRICAL / THERMAL
AC 90-240V - 50/60Hz
350W Max Power Consumption
32°F to 104°F (0°C to 40°C)

APPROVALS / RATINGS
CE Approved
cETLus Pending
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAMS

6.3”
(160mm)

10.0”
(255mm)

12.2”
(310mm)

11.4”
(290mm)

11.0”
(280mm)

10.0”
(255mm)

3.4”
(87mm)

ORDER CODE ITEM

NARROW CLAMP Aluminum Pro Clamp with 2-inch Wrap-Around

PIX025 Pixel Bar 12™ (12) 3-in-1 SMD LEDs 11.8” (300mm) Length Bar

PIX037 Pixel Bar 20™ (20) 3-in-1 SMD LEDs 19.7” (500mm) Length Bar

PIX001 PixelBar 40™ (40) 3-in-1 SMD LEDs 39.4” (1000mm) Length Bar

PLC3 3 ft (1m) powerCON Link Cable

PLC6 6 ft (2m) powerCON Link Cable

PLC10 10 ft (3m) powerCON Link Cable

PLC15 15 ft (5m) powerCON Link Cable


